
Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 2 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza 57.316 57.231 56.971 56.741 3:48.259

2 1 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 59.062 58.206 57.938 58.877 3:54.083 5.824

3 11 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:00.530 1:00.632 1:01.005 1:01.080 4:03.247 14.988

4 71 Klik Peter Lassáková Michaela BMW e46 59.759 1:00.883 1:00.261 1:02.408 4:03.311 15.052

5 10 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 1:02.007 1:00.602 1:01.094 59.810 4:03.513 15.254

6 30 Šimko Adrián Čižmárová Bianka Peugeot 106 1:01.960 1:01.046 1:01.084 1:01.483 4:05.573 17.314

7 74 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 58.614 58.878 59.712 1:08.380 4:05.584 17.325

8 70 Kolibar Jaroslav Vojtko David BMW e36 1:01.235 1:00.282 1:00.913 1:03.493 4:05.923 17.664

9 31 Braniša Lukáš Váňa Patrik Ford Fiesta S1600 1:01.147 1:04.520 1:01.042 1:01.050 4:07.759 19.500

10 13 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 1:02.706 1:02.736 1:01.865 1:01.144 4:08.451 20.192

11 28 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:02.470 1:02.310 1:01.648 1:02.603 4:09.031 20.772

12 12 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 1:01.963 1:02.101 1:02.055 1:03.117 4:09.236 20.977

13 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:01.724 1:01.250 1:00.229 1:06.322 4:09.525 21.266

14 32 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1:03.413 1:02.223 1:01.836 1:02.165 4:09.637 21.378

15 59 Kolek Jakub - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:01.697 1:00.702 1:01.976 1:05.567 4:09.942 21.683

16 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:03.248 1:01.718 1:02.269 1:04.614 4:11.849 23.590

17 72 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 1:02.066 1:01.599 1:05.104 1:03.782 4:12.551 24.292

18 68 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 1:02.533 1:03.240 1:02.821 1:05.902 4:14.496 26.237

19 15 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 1:03.426 1:03.381 1:04.046 1:03.905 4:14.758 26.499

20 57 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 1:03.481 1:02.806 1:03.127 1:06.062 4:15.476 27.217

21 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:03.683 1:03.766 1:04.009 1:04.606 4:16.064 27.805

22 16 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 1:03.487 1:03.350 1:05.559 1:04.264 4:16.660 28.401

23 73 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:03.059 1:02.037 1:03.850 1:07.734 4:16.680 28.421

24 58 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:04.650 1:01.993 1:02.482 1:07.617 4:16.742 28.483

25 33 Bášti Kristián Kilczin Zsolt Suzuki Swift Gti 1:03.817 1:05.735 1:04.127 1:04.467 4:18.146 29.887

26 18 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 1:04.577 1:03.891 1:03.540 1:06.294 4:18.302 30.043

27 21 Harčár Matúš - Škoda Superb 1:05.311 1:06.389 1:03.049 1:03.883 4:18.632 30.373
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28 24 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio 1:06.916 1:04.332 1:03.399 1:04.662 4:19.309 31.050

29 56 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 1:04.065 1:04.382 1:04.108 1:07.034 4:19.589 31.330

30 75 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:00.839 1:05.606 1:03.867 1:10.178 4:20.490 32.231

31 67 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 1:05.219 1:03.416 1:05.380 1:07.843 4:21.858 33.599

32 14 Pasiak Tomáš Duricova Michaela VW Golf Gti 1:11.388 1:02.050 1:05.026 1:03.612 4:22.076 33.817

33 54 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 1:05.846 1:04.751 1:05.508 1:08.110 4:24.215 35.956

34 65 Junger Martin - Lada 2105 1:05.539 1:04.333 1:04.820 1:09.651 4:24.343 36.084

35 25 Pliešovský Matej Olejárová Viktória Peugeot 106 S16 1:06.838 1:04.658 1:07.310 1:07.603 4:26.409 38.150

36 53 Demke Ľubomír Adamečková Viktória Škoda 130 1:05.760 1:05.445 1:08.951 1:07.288 4:27.444 39.185

37 27 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:07.451 1:06.357 1:05.538 1:08.256 4:27.602 39.343

38 55 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 1:05.812 1:06.669 1:06.228 1:09.440 4:28.149 39.890

39 5 Košťál Ján - Seat Leon 1:07.494 1:06.545 1:06.726 1:08.378 4:29.143 40.884

40 35 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1:07.709 1:06.862 1:06.960 1:09.499 4:31.030 42.771

41 23 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Citroën Saxo Vts 1:03.482 1:17.133 1:04.877 1:05.856 4:31.348 43.089

42 20 Janto Marián BMW 540i 1:09.370 1:06.535 1:07.583 1:09.607 4:33.095 44.836

43 42 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 1:07.825 1:09.324 1:08.187 1:10.041 4:35.377 47.118

44 44 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 1:09.123 1:09.001 1:08.306 1:09.172 4:35.602 47.343

45 26 Hundža Štefan - Honda Civic 1:10.841 1:08.149 1:07.333 1:09.317 4:35.640 47.381

46 48 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:08.256 1:09.231 1:10.805 1:10.670 4:38.962 50.703

47 49 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Renault Clio 1:09.673 1:09.215 1:07.490 1:12.749 4:39.127 50.868

48 62 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:11.032 1:07.907 1:06.525 1:14.007 4:39.471 51.212

49 64 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 1:08.127 1:11.987 1:07.578 1:12.022 4:39.714 51.455

50 38 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:15.887 1:09.503 1:07.017 1:07.736 4:40.143 51.884

51 8 Toth David - Seat Ibiza 1:10.917 1:09.628 1:11.589 1:09.210 4:41.344 53.085

52 37 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1:07.047 1:13.881 1:10.392 1:10.067 4:41.387 53.128

53 51 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:09.149 1:09.249 1:08.776 1:14.618 4:41.792 53.533

54 76 Putnocký Matúš - Subaru Levorg 1:09.250 1:08.630 1:13.686 1:11.222 4:42.788 54.529

55 52 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:08.135 1:07.180 1:16.907 1:11.517 4:43.739 55.480

56 60 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:09.404 1:10.046 1:11.485 1:14.698 4:45.633 57.374

57 47 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 1:19.408 1:07.566 1:09.337 1:09.728 4:46.039 57.780

58 45 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 1:12.929 1:13.810 1:09.889 1:10.276 4:46.904 58.645

59 7 Lipčák Lukáš - Audi A4 1:12.403 1:11.057 1:10.193 1:13.309 4:46.962 58.703

60 41 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 1:10.312 1:11.714 1:10.577 1:15.889 4:48.492 1:00.233



61 22 Varša Kevin - Renault Clio 1:13.225 1:11.815 1:12.207 1:11.453 4:48.700 1:00.441

62 17 Kiss Péter Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 1:13.110 1:10.621 1:11.760 1:13.238 4:48.729 1:00.470

63 19 Tekeľ Rastislav - Škoda Octavia Combi 1:10.488 1:12.975 1:13.305 1:13.030 4:49.798 1:01.539

64 43 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 1:14.662 1:12.399 1:10.805 1:12.486 4:50.352 1:02.093

65 63 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 1:11.339 1:11.426 1:12.983 1:17.177 4:52.925 1:04.666

66 78 Kubala Peter - VW Passat 1:12.866 1:11.785 1:10.021 1:18.652 4:53.324 1:05.065

67 39 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 1:15.174 1:13.191 1:13.179 1:14.877 4:56.421 1:08.162

68 69 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 1:04.548 1:04.417 1:33.078 1:14.679 4:56.722 1:08.463

69 46 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 1:13.460 1:16.490 1:14.675 1:15.177 4:59.802 1:11.543

70 61 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 1:15.224 1:14.019 1:13.802 1:18.549 5:01.594 1:13.335

71 79 Borák Jaroslav - Škoda Octavia Combi 1:14.719 1:11.577 1:15.247 1:21.467 5:03.010 1:14.751

72 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 10:00.000 1:12.512 1:12.343 1:09.641 13:34.496 9:46.237

29 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic

50 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic

77 Guoth Peter - BMW 540i

66 Lukáč Tomáš Kováč Matúš Lada 2107

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 32 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1:03.413 1:02.223 1:01.836 1:02.165 4:09.637

2 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:03.683 1:03.766 1:04.009 1:04.606 4:16.064 6.427

3 33 Bášti Kristián Kilczin Zsolt Suzuki Swift Gti 1:03.817 1:05.735 1:04.127 1:04.467 4:18.146 8.509

4 35 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1:07.709 1:06.862 1:06.960 1:09.499 4:31.030 21.393

5 38 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:15.887 1:09.503 1:07.017 1:07.736 4:40.143 30.506

6 37 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1:07.047 1:13.881 1:10.392 1:10.067 4:41.387 31.750

7 60 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:09.404 1:10.046 1:11.485 1:14.698 4:45.633 35.996

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 30 Šimko Adrián Čižmárová Bianka Peugeot 106 1:01.960 1:01.046 1:01.084 1:01.483 4:05.573

2 31 Braniša Lukáš Váňa Patrik Ford Fiesta S1600 1:01.147 1:04.520 1:01.042 1:01.050 4:07.759 2.186

3 28 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:02.470 1:02.310 1:01.648 1:02.603 4:09.031 3.458

4 59 Kolek Jakub - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:01.697 1:00.702 1:01.976 1:05.567 4:09.942 4.369

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 1



5 24 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio 1:06.916 1:04.332 1:03.399 1:04.662 4:19.309 13.736

6 25 Pliešovský Matej Olejárová Viktória Peugeot 106 S16 1:06.838 1:04.658 1:07.310 1:07.603 4:26.409 20.836

7 27 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:07.451 1:06.357 1:05.538 1:08.256 4:27.602 22.029

8 23 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Citroën Saxo Vts 1:03.482 1:17.133 1:04.877 1:05.856 4:31.348 25.775

9 26 Hundža Štefan - Honda Civic 1:10.841 1:08.149 1:07.333 1:09.317 4:35.640 30.067

10 48 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:08.256 1:09.231 1:10.805 1:10.670 4:38.962 33.389

11 52 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:08.135 1:07.180 1:16.907 1:11.517 4:43.739 38.166

12 22 Varša Kevin - Renault Clio 1:13.225 1:11.815 1:12.207 1:11.453 4:48.700 43.127

29 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic

50 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 11 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:00.530 1:00.632 1:01.005 1:01.080 4:03.247

2 10 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 1:02.007 1:00.602 1:01.094 59.810 4:03.513 0.266

3 13 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 1:02.706 1:02.736 1:01.865 1:01.144 4:08.451 5.204

4 12 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 1:01.963 1:02.101 1:02.055 1:03.117 4:09.236 5.989

5 15 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 1:03.426 1:03.381 1:04.046 1:03.905 4:14.758 11.511

6 16 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 1:03.487 1:03.350 1:05.559 1:04.264 4:16.660 13.413

7 18 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 1:04.577 1:03.891 1:03.540 1:06.294 4:18.302 15.055

8 14 Pasiak Tomáš Duricova Michaela VW Golf Gti 1:11.388 1:02.050 1:05.026 1:03.612 4:22.076 18.829

9 49 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Renault Clio 1:09.673 1:09.215 1:07.490 1:12.749 4:39.127 35.880

10 47 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 1:19.408 1:07.566 1:09.337 1:09.728 4:46.039 42.792

11 17 Kiss Péter Szunyogh Csaba VW Golf Gti 1:13.110 1:10.621 1:11.760 1:13.238 4:48.729 45.482

12 19 Tekeľ Rastislav - Škoda Octavia Combi 1:10.488 1:12.975 1:13.305 1:13.030 4:49.798 46.551

13 79 Borák Jaroslav - Škoda Octavia Combi 1:14.719 1:11.577 1:15.247 1:21.467 5:03.010 59.763

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 2 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza 57.316 57.231 56.971 56.741 3:48.259

2 1 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 59.062 58.206 57.938 58.877 3:54.083 5.824

3 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:01.724 1:01.250 1:00.229 1:06.322 4:09.525 21.266

4 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:03.248 1:01.718 1:02.269 1:04.614 4:11.849 23.590

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4



5 21 Harčár Matúš - Škoda Superb 1:05.311 1:06.389 1:03.049 1:03.883 4:18.632 30.373

6 5 Košťál Ján - Seat Leon 1:07.494 1:06.545 1:06.726 1:08.378 4:29.143 40.884

7 20 Janto Marián BMW 540i 1:09.370 1:06.535 1:07.583 1:09.607 4:33.095 44.836

8 8 Toth David - Seat Ibiza 1:10.917 1:09.628 1:11.589 1:09.210 4:41.344 53.085

9 51 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:09.149 1:09.249 1:08.776 1:14.618 4:41.792 53.533

10 76 Putnocký Matúš - Subaru Levorg 1:09.250 1:08.630 1:13.686 1:11.222 4:42.788 54.529

11 7 Lipčák Lukáš - Audi A4 1:12.403 1:11.057 1:10.193 1:13.309 4:46.962 58.703

12 78 Kubala Peter - VW Passat 1:12.866 1:11.785 1:10.021 1:18.652 4:53.324 1:05.065

77 Guoth Peter - BMW 540i

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 57 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 1:03.481 1:02.806 1:03.127 1:06.062 4:15.476

2 58 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:04.650 1:01.993 1:02.482 1:07.617 4:16.742 1.266

3 56 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 1:04.065 1:04.382 1:04.108 1:07.034 4:19.589 4.113

4 54 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 1:05.846 1:04.751 1:05.508 1:08.110 4:24.215 8.739

5 53 Demke Ľubomír Adamečková Viktória Škoda 130 1:05.760 1:05.445 1:08.951 1:07.288 4:27.444 11.968

6 55 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 1:05.812 1:06.669 1:06.228 1:09.440 4:28.149 12.673

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 68 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 1:02.533 1:03.240 1:02.821 1:05.902 4:14.496

2 67 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 1:05.219 1:03.416 1:05.380 1:07.843 4:21.858 7.362

3 65 Junger Martin - Lada 2105 1:05.539 1:04.333 1:04.820 1:09.651 4:24.343 9.847

4 62 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:11.032 1:07.907 1:06.525 1:14.007 4:39.471 24.975

5 64 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 1:08.127 1:11.987 1:07.578 1:12.022 4:39.714 25.218

6 63 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 1:11.339 1:11.426 1:12.983 1:17.177 4:52.925 38.429

7 39 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 1:15.174 1:13.191 1:13.179 1:14.877 4:56.421 41.925

8 69 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 1:04.548 1:04.417 1:33.078 1:14.679 4:56.722 42.226

9 61 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 1:15.224 1:14.019 1:13.802 1:18.549 5:01.594 47.098

10 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 10:00.000 1:12.512 1:12.343 1:09.641 13:34.496 9:20.000

66 Lukáč Tomáš Kováč Matúš Lada 2107

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 71 Klik Peter Lassáková Michaela BMW e46 59.759 1:00.883 1:00.261 1:02.408 4:03.311

2 74 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 58.614 58.878 59.712 1:08.380 4:05.584 2.273

3 70 Kolibar Jaroslav Vojtko David BMW e36 1:01.235 1:00.282 1:00.913 1:03.493 4:05.923 2.612

4 72 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 1:02.066 1:01.599 1:05.104 1:03.782 4:12.551 9.240

5 73 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:03.059 1:02.037 1:03.850 1:07.734 4:16.680 13.369

6 75 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:00.839 1:05.606 1:03.867 1:10.178 4:20.490 17.179

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 42 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 1:07.825 1:09.324 1:08.187 1:10.041 4:35.377

2 45 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 1:12.929 1:13.810 1:09.889 1:10.276 4:46.904 11.527

3 41 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 1:10.312 1:11.714 1:10.577 1:15.889 4:48.492 13.115

4 43 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 1:14.662 1:12.399 1:10.805 1:12.486 4:50.352 14.975

5 46 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 1:13.460 1:16.490 1:14.675 1:15.177 4:59.802 24.425

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 48 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:08.256 1:09.231 1:10.805 1:10.670 4:38.962

2 49 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Renault Clio 1:09.673 1:09.215 1:07.490 1:12.749 4:39.127 0.165

3 51 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:09.149 1:09.249 1:08.776 1:14.618 4:41.792 2.830

4 52 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:08.135 1:07.180 1:16.907 1:11.517 4:43.739 4.777

5 47 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 1:19.408 1:07.566 1:09.337 1:09.728 4:46.039 7.077

6 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 10:00.000 1:12.512 1:12.343 1:09.641 13:34.496 8:55.534

50 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 24 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio 1:06.916 1:04.332 1:03.399 1:04.662 4:19.309

2 23 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Citroën Saxo Vts 1:03.482 1:17.133 1:04.877 1:05.856 4:31.348 12.039

3 38 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:15.887 1:09.503 1:07.017 1:07.736 4:40.143 20.834

4 22 Varša Kevin - Renault Clio 1:13.225 1:11.815 1:12.207 1:11.453 4:48.700 29.391

TRIEDA 7

JUNIOR

ŽENY

TRIEDA N1



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:03.248 1:01.718 1:02.269 1:04.614 4:11.849

2 18 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 1:04.577 1:03.891 1:03.540 1:06.294 4:18.302 6.453

3 62 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:11.032 1:07.907 1:06.525 1:14.007 4:39.471 27.622

4 8 Toth David - Seat Ibiza 1:10.917 1:09.628 1:11.589 1:09.210 4:41.344 29.495

5 7 Lipčák Lukáš - Audi A4 1:12.403 1:11.057 1:10.193 1:13.309 4:46.962 35.113

6 63 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 1:11.339 1:11.426 1:12.983 1:17.177 4:52.925 41.076

7 39 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 1:15.174 1:13.191 1:13.179 1:14.877 4:56.421 44.572

8 40 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 10:00.000 1:12.512 1:12.343 1:09.641 13:34.496 9:22.647

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 1 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 59.062 58.206 57.938 58.877 1:56.144

2 74 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 58.614 58.878 59.712 1:08.380 1:57.492 1.348

3 11 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:00.530 1:00.632 1:01.005 1:01.080 2:01.162 5.018

4 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:01.724 1:01.250 1:00.229 1:06.322 2:01.479 5.335

5 59 Kolek Jakub - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:01.697 1:00.702 1:01.976 1:05.567 2:02.399 6.255

6 13 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 1:02.706 1:02.736 1:01.865 1:01.144 2:03.009 6.865

7 28 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:02.470 1:02.310 1:01.648 1:02.603 2:03.958 7.814

8 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:03.248 1:01.718 1:02.269 1:04.614 2:03.987 7.843

9 12 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 1:01.963 1:02.101 1:02.055 1:03.117 2:04.018 7.874

10 75 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:00.839 1:05.606 1:03.867 1:10.178 2:04.706 8.562

11 73 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:03.059 1:02.037 1:03.850 1:07.734 2:05.096 8.952

12 57 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 1:03.481 1:02.806 1:03.127 1:06.062 2:05.933 9.789

13 15 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 1:03.426 1:03.381 1:04.046 1:03.905 2:06.807 10.663

14 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:03.683 1:03.766 1:04.009 1:04.606 2:07.449 11.305

15 67 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 1:05.219 1:03.416 1:05.380 1:07.843 2:08.635 12.491

MSR SLALOM 2020
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V. HSF SYSTEM RACE JAHODNÁ

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 25.07.2020

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE



16 54 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 1:05.846 1:04.751 1:05.508 1:08.110 2:10.259 14.115

17 25 Pliešovský Matej Olejárová Viktória Peugeot 106 S16 1:06.838 1:04.658 1:07.310 1:07.603 2:11.496 15.352

18 62 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:11.032 1:07.907 1:06.525 1:14.007 2:14.432 18.288

19 38 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:15.887 1:09.503 1:07.017 1:07.736 2:14.753 18.609

20 52 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:08.135 1:07.180 1:16.907 1:11.517 2:15.315 19.171

21 64 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 1:08.127 1:11.987 1:07.578 1:12.022 2:15.705 19.561

22 47 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 1:19.408 1:07.566 1:09.337 1:09.728 2:16.903 20.759

23 44 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 1:09.123 1:09.001 1:08.306 1:09.172 2:17.307 21.163

24 48 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:08.256 1:09.231 1:10.805 1:10.670 2:17.487 21.343

25 51 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:09.149 1:09.249 1:08.776 1:14.618 2:17.925 21.781

26 8 Toth David - Seat Ibiza 1:10.917 1:09.628 1:11.589 1:09.210 2:18.838 22.694

27 29 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 1:06.552 1:12.500 2:19.052 22.908

28 45 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 1:12.929 1:13.810 1:09.889 1:10.276 2:20.165 24.021

29 41 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 1:10.312 1:11.714 1:10.577 1:15.889 2:20.889 24.745

30 61 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 1:15.224 1:14.019 1:13.802 1:18.549 2:27.821 31.677

31 46 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 1:13.460 1:16.490 1:14.675 1:15.177 2:28.135 31.991

32 66 Lukáč Tomáš Kováč Matúš Lada 2107 1:05.838 1:31.375 2:37.213 41.069

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 57 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 1:03.481 1:02.806 1:03.127 1:06.062 2:05.933

2 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:03.683 1:03.766 1:04.009 1:04.606 2:07.449 1.516

3 54 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 1:05.846 1:04.751 1:05.508 1:08.110 2:10.259 4.326

4 38 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:15.887 1:09.503 1:07.017 1:07.736 2:14.753 8.820

5 44 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 1:09.123 1:09.001 1:08.306 1:09.172 2:17.307 11.374

6 45 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 1:12.929 1:13.810 1:09.889 1:10.276 2:20.165 14.232

7 41 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 1:10.312 1:11.714 1:10.577 1:15.889 2:20.889 14.956

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 59 Kolek Jakub - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:01.697 1:00.702 1:01.976 1:05.567 2:02.399

2 28 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:02.470 1:02.310 1:01.648 1:02.603 2:03.958 1.559

3 67 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 1:05.219 1:03.416 1:05.380 1:07.843 2:08.635 6.236
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4 25 Pliešovský Matej Olejárová Viktória Peugeot 106 S16 1:06.838 1:04.658 1:07.310 1:07.603 2:11.496 9.097

5 52 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:08.135 1:07.180 1:16.907 1:11.517 2:15.315 12.916

6 48 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:08.256 1:09.231 1:10.805 1:10.670 2:17.487 15.088

7 29 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 1:06.552 1:12.500 2:19.052 16.653

8 61 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 1:15.224 1:14.019 1:13.802 1:18.549 2:27.821 25.422

9 46 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 1:13.460 1:16.490 1:14.675 1:15.177 2:28.135 25.736

10 66 Lukáč Tomáš Kováč Matúš Lada 2107 1:05.838 1:31.375 2:37.213 34.814

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 11 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:00.530 1:00.632 1:01.005 1:01.080 2:01.162

2 13 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 1:02.706 1:02.736 1:01.865 1:01.144 2:03.009 1.847

3 12 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 1:01.963 1:02.101 1:02.055 1:03.117 2:04.018 2.856

4 15 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 1:03.426 1:03.381 1:04.046 1:03.905 2:06.807 5.645

5 62 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:11.032 1:07.907 1:06.525 1:14.007 2:14.432 13.270

6 64 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 1:08.127 1:11.987 1:07.578 1:12.022 2:15.705 14.543

7 47 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 1:19.408 1:07.566 1:09.337 1:09.728 2:16.903 15.741

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 1 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 59.062 58.206 57.938 58.877 1:56.144

2 74 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 58.614 58.878 59.712 1:08.380 1:57.492 1.348

3 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:01.724 1:01.250 1:00.229 1:06.322 2:01.479 5.335

4 9 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:03.248 1:01.718 1:02.269 1:04.614 2:03.987 7.843

5 75 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:00.839 1:05.606 1:03.867 1:10.178 2:04.706 8.562

6 73 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:03.059 1:02.037 1:03.850 1:07.734 2:05.096 8.952

7 51 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:09.149 1:09.249 1:08.776 1:14.618 2:17.925 21.781

8 8 Toth David - Seat Ibiza 1:10.917 1:09.628 1:11.589 1:09.210 2:18.838 22.694

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 44 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 1:09.123 1:09.001 1:08.306 1:09.172 2:17.307

2 45 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 1:12.929 1:13.810 1:09.889 1:10.276 2:20.165 2.858
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3 41 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 1:10.312 1:11.714 1:10.577 1:15.889 2:20.889 3.582

4 46 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 1:13.460 1:16.490 1:14.675 1:15.177 2:28.135 10.828

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run 4.Run Time Gap

1 52 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 1:08.135 1:07.180 1:16.907 1:11.517 2:15.315

2 47 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 1:19.408 1:07.566 1:09.337 1:09.728 2:16.903 1.588

3 48 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:08.256 1:09.231 1:10.805 1:10.670 2:17.487 2.172

4 51 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:09.149 1:09.249 1:08.776 1:14.618 2:17.925 2.610

ŽENY


